
Minimum 4 hours required
$150 per hour
$900 for 8 hours

W e e k d a y  R a t e s  

W e e k e n d  &  P H  R a t e s  

Day  Ra tes
Sa tu rday ,  Sunday  &  PH  (8 :00  AM -  4 :30  PM)

Minimum 5 hours required
$1,550 for 5 hours
Additional hour:  $250/hr (subject to availabil ity)
$1,900 for 8 hours

Night  Ra tes
F r iday ,  Sa tu rday ,  Sunday  &  PH  (6 :00  PM -  12 :00  AM)

Minimum 4 hours required
$1,120 for 4 hours
Additional hour:  $250/hr (subject to availabil ity)
$1,200 for 6 hours

I m p o r t a n t  N o t e s

Contact us for special rates for bookings over 12 hours,  
All  prices are nett and include cleaning fee.
Rates are calculated for a continuous period, beyond
which an hourly extension rate wil l  apply.
Extensions are subject to space availabil ity.

A $200 peak surcharge applies to bookings made during the month of
December and for weekday bookings that fall  on the evening before a
Public Holiday (PH Eve).

Monday  to  Thur sday  (8 :00  AM -  12  AM)
F r iday  (8 :00  AM -  4 .30PM)



C a n c e l l a t i o n  P o l i c y

 

Cancelled within 24
hours from the
time you make
your booking

Cancelled 31 days or more
before event date
(Inclusive of cancellation
date)

Cancelled 30 days or less
before event date 
(Inclusive of cancellation
date)

Admin Fee
($20)

Charged Charged Not applicable

Rental Rate 100% Refund 25% Refund 0% Refund

Security
Deposit
($500)

100% Refund 100% Refund 100% Refund

Add-On
Services

100% Refund 50% Refund 0% Refund


